
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 13.09.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.13

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Damen B Seite: 1

Stand: 13.09.2015 19:26 Uhr Gesamt

1 HE 01 SSC Hemme 922,8

295 Jurman, Tanja 313,2
296 Meier-Wetzel, Kirsten 307,8
185 Mundt, Manuela 301,8

2 OD 08 SchV Klein Wesenberg 915,7

188 Kirschke, Heike 308,7
297 Schramm, Karin 308,1
298 Simonsen, Anja 298,9

3 PL 00 TSV Lütjenburg 1 907,1

302 Michel, Bianca 302,7
303 Rohgalf, Sandra 305,9
304 Wendt, Petra 298,5

4 OD 08 Sülfelder SchG 606,0

299 Eggert, Manuela 0,0
300 Schubert, Bettina 302,1
301 Strelau, Anke 303,9

5 RZ 01 SchK Nusse I 594,2

305 Dähn, Wibke 292,2
306 Jungesbluth, Tanja 0,0
307 Kuhlmann, Andrea 302,0



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 13.09.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.13

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Damen B Seite: 1

Stand: 13.09.2015 19:27 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 308 Gohlicke, Manuela OH 00 Schützenbund Glasau-Sarau 106,2 103,9 103,4 313,5

2 295 Jurman, Tanja HE 01 SSC Hemme 104,0 105,4 103,8 313,2

3 187 Rehn, Katharina SE 00 SV Wittenborn 102,9 105,8 104,0 312,7

4 326 Grünwald, Meike RZ 01 SchV Linau I 103,9 104,8 103,3 312,0

5 320 Ruthnick, Christine SL 00 SchV Kappeln 103,7 104,4 103,0 311,1

6 189 Bebeniß, Sandra PL 00 SchV Schwartbuck 103,8 103,4 102,4 309,6

7 322 Schulz, Anja RZ 01 SV Steinhorst / Schützensparte 101,8 102,7 104,6 309,1

8 188 Kirschke, Heike OD 01 SV Klein Wesenberg 103,4 103,7 101,6 308,7

9 315 Steinwender, Anja NF 01 Gardinger SchV 103,3 100,7 104,3 308,3
10 297 Schramm, Karin OD 01 SV Klein Wesenberg 102,4 102,7 103,0 308,1
11 296 Meier-Wetzel, Kirsten HE 01 SSC Hemme 104,8 101,2 101,8 307,8
12 325 Stamer, Silke RZ 01 SchV Linau I 103,1 103,5 100,9 307,5
13 309 Dose, Maren OH 00 SGem Schwartautal 102,5 102,4 101,2 306,1
14 303 Rohgalf, Sandra PL 00 TSV Lütjenburg 1 102,0 103,6 100,3 305,9
15 323 Stelley, Imke RZ 01 Lauenburger SchG I 100,8 102,2 102,4 305,4
16 324 Sindermann, Petra RZ 01 Lauenburger SchG I 102,7 101,6 100,7 305,0
17 312 Röhl, Sandra HE 01 Albersdorfer SchG 101,4 102,5 100,9 304,8
18 310 Kniejski, Katrin OH 00 SGem Schwartautal 100,5 102,5 101,5 304,5
19 317 Jonas, Carmen PI 01 SchV Uetersen 102,4 100,4 101,3 304,1
20 313 Claussen, Kirstin HE 01 SchV Krempel 101,6 99,9 102,6 304,1
21 301 Strelau, Anke OD 01 Sülfelder SGi 103,6 100,2 100,1 303,9
22 190 Ganze, Anja PL 00 TSV Schönberg Schützenabteil... 101,5 99,5 101,9 302,9
23 302 Michel, Bianca PL 00 TSV Lütjenburg 1 100,4 101,5 100,8 302,7
24 300 Schubert, Bettina OD 01 Sülfelder SGi 96,5 102,7 102,9 302,1
25 307 Kuhlmann, Andrea RZ 01 SchK Nusse I 96,1 102,5 103,4 302,0
26 185 Mundt, Manuela HE 01 SSC Hemme 101,6 100,4 99,8 301,8
27 186 Böhm, Wiebke SE 00 Hartenholmer SchV 101,7 99,1 100,5 301,3
28 316 Nebbe, Sylvia NF 01 Friedrichstädter SSV 99,1 100,2 100,4 299,7
29 321 Albrecht-Weinreich, Svenja PL 00 SC Kalübbe 100,3 98,8 100,2 299,3
30 298 Simonsen, Anja OD 01 SV Klein Wesenberg 99,7 101,1 98,1 298,9
31 304 Wendt, Petra PL 00 TSV Lütjenburg 1 98,9 100,2 99,4 298,5
32 193 Winter, Oksana KI 00 Friedrichsorter SV 104,8 95,6 93,3 293,7
33 305 Dähn, Wibke RZ 01 SchK Nusse I 97,1 96,0 99,1 292,2
34 319 Matthiesen, Martina SL 00 SchV Kappeln 97,4 95,4 94,4 287,2
na 314 Bengsch, Kathleen HL 01 SchV Moisling 0,0
na 299 Eggert, Manuela OD 01 Sülfelder SGi 0,0
na 311 Gienau, Sina HE 01 SchV St.Michaelisdonn 0,0
na 327 Hefke, Ninette RZ 01 SchV Witzeeze I 0,0
na 306 Jungesbluth, Tanja RZ 01 SchK Nusse I 0,0
na 318 Wollesen, Carmen SL 00 SchV Tarp 0,0


